

Ex. Civil 180/18  
Reliance Gen. Ins. Co. Ltd. Vs. Gurdeep Singh

03.05.2019

Present: Sh. Manoj Rai, counsel for JD.

None for DH.

Neither the AR or counsel for DH insurance company nor anyone on their behalf have appeared despite several calls being given since morning.

In view of the above and in the interest of justice, put up for F.P on 13.09.2019, as requested.

(Paramjit Singh)  
PO, MACT (South-West District)  
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi  
03.05.2019