

Ex. Civil 180/18
Reliance General Ins. Co. Ltd. Vs. Gurdeep Singh

13.09.2019

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Srivastava, counsel for DH Reliance General Insurance
Company Ltd.

Sh. Manoj Rai, counsel for JD.

In the interest of justice, put up for F.P alongwith connected case on
13.12.2019, as requested.

(Paramjit Singh)
PO, MACT (South-West District)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
13.09.2019