

Misc. cases/purpose

29

EX CIVIL

180/18

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs.GURDEEP SINGH

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing**

**26.10.2020**

Present: None.

Put up with connected matter titled as “Kusum Lata Vs Gurdeep Singh, bearing Misc DJ ADJ no. 306/18 for **12.04.2021.**

**(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)**

**PO, MACT, Dwarka Courts,**

**New Delhi /26.10.2020**