

MACT No. 180/18
Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd Vs. Gurdeep Singh

12.04.2021

Hearing Conducted through Video Conferencing.

Present: None for DH.
 Sh. Manoj Rai, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Be put up with connected petition on **13.09.2021**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /12.04.2021