

EX CIVIL 180/18
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. VS. GURDEEP
SINGH

23.02.2022

Present: Mr. Mehtab Singh, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
Mr. Manoj Rai, Ld. Counsel for the JD.

Be put up with connected application on **11.05.2022**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /23.02.2022