

EX CIVIL180/18

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. GURDEEP SINGH

07.09.2022

Present: Sh. Mehtab-Ld. counsel for the DH.

None for JD.

In view of submissions made, be put up on 06.02.2023.

(Rekha)

**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/07.09.2022**