

19 EX CIVIL 180/18

Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. GURDEEP SINGH

13.03.2024

Present: Advocate Shri Mehtab Singh for DH/Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.
Advocate Shri Surender Yadav along with Paramjeet Singh, son of
JD1/owner Gurdeep Singh.

Execution petition has been filed for recovery of compensation awarded to
petitioner to be recovered by R3/Insurer from respondent no. 1 & 2.

Put up on **03.05.2024** along with connected matter.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/13.03.2024