

03.05.2024

Present: **Advocate** Shri Mehtab Singh for DH /
Reliance General Insurance Co. Ltd.
Sh. Paramjeet S/o JD1/owner Late Gurdeep Singh.

Be listed on 26.07.2024 along with connected
matter.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/03.05.2024