

1
EX CIVIL 180/18
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. VS.
GURDEEP SINGH

23.11.2024

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Advocate Sh. Mehtab Singh for DH.
Advocate Ms. Tamana proxy for Sh. Surendra Yadav
for JD.
Sh. Vinod Kumar, Bailiff from SDM Office, Model
Town.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer matter be
adjourned for the purpose already fixed for **12.02.2025**.

Reader
23.11.2024