

EX CIVIL 180/18  
RELIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. VS. GURDEEP SINGH

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Pratap Singh, ld. counsel for DH.  
Sh. Manroop Singh, grand son of JD in person.

Sh. Manroop Singh has given a DD of Rs.84,458/- to the ld. counsel for DH.

Nothing survives. The execution stands satisfied and disposed of.

File be consigned to record room.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/13.03.2026